(® DEKOLIGHT

Three-phase rail system - D Line DALI integrated current track with

hinge wing 1

Description

e Can be controlled using DALI
e Up to three phases (3 x 16 A) can be fed

in

e Numerous attachment options

Load 25.0 kg/m

Image similar

Prices

List price
(VAT included)

Minimum order
quantity
Order step

Information

Order number
EAN

Features

RRP incl. VAT
Housing Material
Housing Color

Housing Color,
Color System

Frequency

Product weight
Loading Weight max.
Mounting Type
Mounting Location
Mounting Area
Rated Input Voltage
Output Currentin A
Control

Control

Control

Control

Dimmable
Protection Class

Length

Width

Height

Cut Out Length
Cut Out Width
Installation Depth
IP Protection Class

09/30/2024

57.95 EUR
perl

1
1

710506
4042943182494

57.95 EUR
Aluminium
White

Traffic white RAL 9016

50 /60 Hz

980 g

25 kg

Top mounting
Inside

Ceiling installation
220-240 VIAC
16 A

DALI 2.0/ DT8
DALI 2.0/ DT6
DALI 1.0/ DT8
DALI 1.0/ DT6
Yes

Protection class |
Iprotective grounding

1000 mm
56 mm
35.5 mm
1000 mm
36 mm
38 mm
IP 20
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