

# Three-phase rail system - D Line DALI integrated current track with hinge wing 1



### Prices

List price (VAT included)	57.95 EUR per 1
Minimum order	1
quantity	1
Order step	

Image similar

## Information

Order number 710506 EAN 4042943182494

### Description

- Can be controlled using DALI
- Up to three phases (3 x 16 A) can be fed in
- Numerous attachment options

Load 25.0 kg/m

## Features

RRP incl. VAT	57.95 EUR
Housing Material	Aluminium
Housing Color	White
Housing Color, Color System	Traffic white RAL 9016
Frequency	50 / 60 Hz
Product weight	980 g
Loading Weight max.	25 kg
Mounting Type	Top mounting
Mounting Location	Inside
Mounting Area	Ceiling installation
Rated Input Voltage	220-240 V/AC
Output Current in A	16 A
Control	DALI 2.0 / DT8
Control	DALI 2.0 / DT6
Control	DALI 1.0 / DT8
Control	DALI 1.0 / DT6
Dimmable	Yes
Protection Class	Protection class I
	/protective grounding
Length	1000 mm
Width	56 mm
Height	35.5 mm
Cut Out Length	1000 mm
Cut Out Width	36 mm
Installation Depth	38 mm
IP Protection Class	IP 20



+ -



